Jabra GN

EVOLVE2 85

HARFEENMITE °

EiiRifg R

BT ENIHFIRERR o

O rozEm O TRISTBIETAEENTTR

€ nRaTBRR EiE 37 \EH BN

BATARAG
— BB aRanNE

BERT (Ex&ExE)

FRERST
BEEGTEME TN
=1
EEhuk =gt
mE
Jabra Direct/Jabra Xpress
Jabra Sound+
LED K ThaE

=] FEHR
eI
HEREHE
HERRARAINIE
HERIEEEE
HERIAR - SRR
HERIAR - BRI
B i)
EnRBENE
Er RSEXEHE
SR SSRGS
EREEIRE

=TT
oA

AEETE L5 itEa
Bith RSS!
GRS

B

INEHEE

30 PiE /60 DIEREMIRET DLE
EEAN R (BIERTEIEEE)

EOCHRE

BECFhRZS

BECHRED

BREEE

BECFACHNAES

RS ERE
HhEA TERE

F1ERE

HERAERIEER ¢ Jabra.com/commercial-claims
** (PR Microsoft Teams hRZs

E% B (BURNE MRS ) Jabra Link 380 BEoF EFC2s

1.2 AR /3.9 IR USB-C & USB-A 4R » 3.5 AREHHFLEIBLE 1.2 AR /3.9 IR
iTEces ~ HBITE - RERNEEEE (Z2FEH)

ERREEMRSE | 22.7x18.85x7.3 A% /8.94x7.42x2.87 HKf

BEERBSE | 22.7x18.85x9.2 A% /8.94x7.42x3.62 Hf

198.6x160.0x77.3 ‘A% /7.82x6.30x3.05 M

286 AT /10.08 & E

EERNBNEIERERREANEE > ERENEZHEEERUANEEEE
FEEEIREM

2

=

=

Microsoft Teams @A~ ~ LIRS TG ~ REBIEE

4 EmREMDRE EBFEE

EIOR/N -0

117 78 @1 2K -1000 #ifzk

50 2K

20 fifiZ% -20.000 fifizk

20 #i#i%% -20.000 ##i%%

100 ##i%% -8.000 ik

4 $8EE MEMS ZE 5@ /6 Bifi MEMS 52 &

35 B /iR ($BLEERE )26 DR /th (BUZERE)

FELEZS SR 5-20.000 #ifkk / i ZE 7R 100Hz - 8000 fifigk

SBC » AAC

Jabra SafeTone™

JE78 Microsoft Teams 588% © fF& Microsoft Teams BIEUHIAT TR o
18 Alcatel-Lucent > Amazon Chime > Cisco > Google Meet » Mitel > Unify 355 °
HEERBEEMETR UC FE -

FERH B

I 37 /B (BARAEENMEIR ) / RIE 32 /BT (BRRREENMENR )

FIE 26 /\EF (BERAEENRIE / IURRIEMEET ) / RIEZ 21 /\BF (BARRESNMEIE / 1T
BEIETNIE R )

FE 140 DiE

5 fX /500 2%

30 7EE% 30% /60 D iEE 60%

USB-A/USB-C B5TFiBFces ~ 3.5 ATl (B4R ) &

=

B 50

HSP 1.2 A ~ HFP 1.7 hix ~ A2DP 1.3 hik ~ AVRCP 1.6 i ~ PBAP 1.1 kit ~SPP 1.2 kR
i 30 AR 100 R

RB%Z 8 /AkkE

2

-10 ER +45 E > 14 EREZR 113 #ERE

SEE|+45 F 0 23 ERE 113 ERE



[

EE AR R
28599-989-999
28599-989-998
28599-989-899
28599-989-898
28599-999-999
28599-999-998
28599-999-899
28599-999-898
28599-989-989
28599-989-988
28599-989-889
28599-989-888
28599-999-889
28599-999-888
28599-999-989
28599-999-988
14207-65
14207-66
14207-67
14207-68
14101-79
14101-80
14301-50
14301-51
14208-26
14208-24
14208-25
14208-22
14208-31
14208-33
14208-32
14208-34

Making Life Sound Better

EEmn AT

Evolve2 85 » Link380a UC I/ f8EF 2 6
Evolve2 85 » Link380a UC I7BEEE K
Evolve2 85 » Link380c UC I/ B8 2 &
Evolve2 85 » Link380c UC I7BEE K&
Evolve2 85 » Link380a MS I fEE 2
Evolve2 85 » Link380a MS JZBEE KB
Evolve2 85 » Link380c MS I f8E 2@
Evolve2 85 » Link380c MS I7BEE: K&
Evolve2 85 » Link380a UC I RSB B RE 2 &
Evolve2 85 » Link380a UC 17 B2 HH4 R K B
Evolve2 85 » Link380c UC I RSEHKERE
Evolve2 85 » Link380c UC RSB E KA K E
Evolve2 85 » Link380c MS RSB EiEE 2 (5
Evolve2 85 » Link380c MS BB E K &
Evolve2 85 » Link380a MS MRS & HHkRE 2
Evolve2 85 » Link380a MS 17 RS FHEEE K B
Evolve2 85 B » USB-A RE

Evolve2 85 EM4EE » USB-C fRE

Evolve2 85 EL##EE » USB-A KB

Evolve2 85 E#4RE » USB-C K&

Evolve2 85 ZEIREZR 1 %

Evolve2 85 KEBIREZ 1 %

Evolve2 85 REh# TR 1 4

Evolve2 85 KEBIRIEITZ 1 14

Link 380a ~ UC ~ USB-A BXTFiEfC28
Link 380a » MS ~ USB-A B: i@ FC 3%
Link 380c ~ UC ~ USB-C B FiEACas
Link 380c ~ MS ~ USB-C B F B AC 2%

Evolve? USB 4% » USB-AE USB-C 12 ARE®E
Evolve2 USB R » USB-A & USB-C 1.2 ARK®&E
Evolve2 USB 4% » USB-C & USB-C 12 ARZ®
Evolve2 USB #F » USB-C & USB-C 1.2 ARXKE&

7 mnfrRb

5706991023237
5706991023220
5706991023190
5706991023183
5706991023312
5706991023305
5706991023275
5706991023268
5706991023213
5706991023206
5706991023176
5706991023169
5706991023251
5706991023244
5706991023299
5706991023282
5706991023121
5706991023138
5706991023145
5706991023152
5706991023589
5706991023596
5706991023602
5706991023619
5706991022537
5706991022339
5706991022520
5706991022278
5706991023329
5706991023343
5706991023336
5706991023350

TW Jabra Evolve2 85 Techsheet A4 291021

UPC &%

706487020486
706487020479
706487020448
706487020431
706487020561
706487020554
706487020523
706487020516
706487020462
706487020455
706487020424
706487020417
706487020509
706487020493
706487020547
706487020530
706487020370
706487020387
706487020394
706487020400
706487020790
706487020806
706487020813
706487020820
706487019763
706487019664
706487019756
706487019572
706487020578
706487020592
706487020585
706487020608




